PPS-1 Rate (Fiscal Year 2025)
PIHP

Community Mental Health Partnership of Southeast Michigan

Detroit Wayne Integrated Health Network

Lakeshore Regional Entity

Macomb County Community Mental Health

Mid-State Health Network

Oakland Community Health Network

Region 10 PIHP

t havioral Health

CCBHC Name
Monroe Community Mental Health
Authority

Washtenaw County Community Mental
Health

Arab Community Center for Economic
and Social Services (ACCESS)

CNS Healthcare (Wayne County)

Development Centers, INC.

Elmhurst Home

Hegira Health, INC

Southwest Counseling Solutions

The Guidance Center

Allegan CMH (OnPoint)

Community Mental Health of Ottawa
County

Healthwest

Network180

West Michigan Community Mental
Health

Easterseals MORC (Macomb County)

Macomb County Community Mental
Health

Community Mental Health Authoirty of
Clinton, Eaton, and Ingham Counties

LifeWays

Saginaw County Community Mental
Health

The Right Door for Hope Recovery and
Wellness

CNS Healthcare (Oakland County)

Easterseals MORC (Oakland)

Genesee Health Systems

Lapeer County Community Mental
Health

Sanilac County Community Mental
Health

St. Clair County Community Mental
Health

Barry County CMH Authority

Integrated Services of Kalamazoo

Pines Behavioral Health

Pivotal

Riverwood Center

Summit Pointe

Van Buren CMH

Joined the Demonstration (Year)

2023

2021

2023

2023

2023

2023

2024

2023

2021

2023

2023

2021

2023

2021

2024

2021

2021

2023

2021

2021

2021

2021

2023

2023

2023

2021

2023

2021

2023

2021

2023

2023

2024

Total

$425.58

$488.38

$237.87

$500.67

$247.15

$372.76

$291.70

$284.55

$475.49

$527.42

$425.41

$462.59

$393.11

$323.59

$344.27

$340.73

$498.53

$471.96

$324.70

$314.86

$370.04

$378.36

$402.10

$403.77

$385.34

$282.62

$355.63

$367.50

$322.21

$364.63

$410.65

$357.54

$343.70
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